D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T
O
R
 S
E
L
E
C
T
6’’
4-1/4’’’
Photometric spacing
for 1FC average
6ft
Center-to-center spacing
Mounting height
Photometric spacing
for 1FC average
6ft
Center-to-center spacing
Mounting height
143
—
EF47DSQL Series
Thermoplastic square LED
Indoor remote heads
Features
• Thermoplastic dual head remote
• LED 3.6V, 2W total
• 6000K LED color
• Wall or ceiling mount
• Damp location 50°F to 104°F (10°C to 40°F)
• UL 924 listed
Warranty (subject to proper installation and maintenance)
• Unit has a three-year warranty
Detailed warranty terms located on page 202 or online at:
—
How to order – EF47DSQL Series
Series No. of lamp Options
EF47 D= Double head SQL=  Thermoplastic square
LED head
  Example: EF47DSQL
6"
EF47DSQL Series
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
—
EF12D-LED Series
Thermoplastic square LED
Outdoor remote heads
Features
• Multi-volt 3.6, 6 or 12V, 3W in total
• Thermoplastic housing and aluminum canopy with fully
adjustable LED heads
• Available only in gray 2-heads configuration
• Suitable for outdoor, wet location applications
• Wall or ceiling mount
• -4°F to 122°F
• UL 924 Listed
Warranty (subject to proper installation and maintenance)
• Unit has a three-year warranty
Detailed warranty terms located on page 202 or online at:
—
How to order – EF12D-LED Series
Series # of lamp Options
EF12 Blank= Single head
D= Double head
-LED=  Thermoplastic square
LED head
  Example: EF12D-LED
Lamp
Spacing center-to-center (feet)
7' mounting height 15' mounting height
EF47 13' 4'
Photometric performance
Lamp
Spacing center-to-center (feet)
7' mounting height 15' mounting height
EF12 13' 4'
Photometric performance Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
6-3/4"
10-3/8"
EF12-LED Series
EF47 DSQ L SER I E S / EF 1 2 D - L ED SER I E S